
 

DEPARTMENT COORDINATORS 

 

 
English  

Jon Ambrosio ext. 3412 jambrosio@blindbrook.org 

 

Foreign Language 

Madeleine Salvatore ext. 3163 mnsalvatore@blindbrook.org  

Christine Sabatella ext. 3158 csabatella@blindbrook.org  

 

Social Studies 
Mark Greenwald ext. 3253 mgreenwald@blindbrook.org   

 

Math  

Mike McCarvill ext. 3165 mmccarvill@blindbrook.org  

 

Science 

Tom Glickman ext. 3192 tglickman@blindbrook.org  

 

Special Ed.  

Penny Weistrop ext. 3222 pweistrop@blindbrook.org  

 

Athletics  

Douglas Goldman ext. 3118 dgoldman@blindbrook.org  
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